
Administration Office:

Bobby Fryar, Superintendent bobby.fryar@rcisd.net

Diane Phillips, Secretary to Superintendent diane.phillips@rcisd.net

Susan Gunnels, Business Manager susan.gunnels@rcisd.net

Susan Schwertner, Payroll Clerk susan.schwertner@rcisd.net

Denise Mayger, Bookkeeper denise.mayger@rcisd.net

District Wide Personnel:

Tracey McPhaul, Technology Director tracey.mcphaul@rcisd.net

Jamal Rivers, Maintenance Director jamal.rivers@rcisd.net

Blake Weston, Athletic Director blake.weston@rcisd.net

April Martinez, Food Services Director april.martinez@rcisd.net

Debbie Goff, School Nurse debbie.goff@rcisd.net

Teressa Tekell, Curriculum Director teressa.tekell@rcisd.net

Amy Armstrong, Student Accounts Clerk amy.armstrong@rcisd.net

Eric Hallmark, Student Populations Directorark, Special Populations Director eric.hallmark@rcisd.net

Isabel Vaquera, Special Populations Secretary isabel.vaquera@rcisd.net

Erin Zapata, Diagnostician erin.zapata@rcisd.net

Mackenzie Dierschke, Speech Pathologist mackenzie.dierschke@rcisd.net

High School:

Kara Garlitz, Principal kara.garlitz@rcisd.net

Ken Campbell, Dean of Students ken.campbell@rcsdi.net

Carmen Goodloe, Secretary carmen.goodloe@rcisd.net

Cherie Venable, Counselor cherie.venable@rcisd.net

Maribel Barajas, Counselor maribel.barajas@rcisd.net

High School Teachers:

Gabe Acosta gabe.acosta@rcisd.net

Roy Boone roy.boone@rcisd.net

Christopher Cooper christopher.cooper@rcisd.net

Lauren Dickens lauren.dickens@rcisd.net

Michelle Bastin michelle.bastin@rcisd.net

Lezlie Brown lezlie.brown@rcisd.net

Morgan Crim morgan.crim@rcisd.net

Trent Davidson trent.davidson@rcisd.net

Sharlynda Dehnel sharlynda.dehnel@rcisd.net

Amber Fuller amber.fuller@rcisd.net

Shane Fuller shane.fuller@rcisd.net

Toby Guy toby.guy@rcisd.net

Maria Kinzler maria.kinzler@rcisd.net

David Kohutek david.kohutek@rcisd.net

Lance Little lance.little@rcisd.net

Lauren McPhaul lauren.mcphaul@rcisd.net

Mark Petross mark.petross@rcisd.net

David Reyes david.reyes@rcisd.net

Jaxson Robinson jaxson.robinson@rcisd.net

Robbie Robinson robbie.robinson@rcisd.net
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Tracy Tatum-Smith tracy.smith@rcisd.net

Ben Stedronsky ben.stedronsky@rcisd.net

Edward Sototo edward.soto@rcisd.net

Kelly Wilson kelly.wilson@rcisd.net

High School Aides:

Vanessa Cochran vanessa.cochran@rcisd.net

Susie Kohutek susie.kohutek@rcisd.net

Rosa Marquez rosa.marquez@rcisd.net

Mary Thorp mary.thorp@rcisd.net

Lynn White lynn.white@rcisd.net

Middle School:

Kyle Brown, Principal kyle.brown@rcisd.net

Norma Perez, Secretary norma.perez@rcisd.net

Shelbie McKay, Counselor shelbie.mckay@rcisd.net

Melanie Baucom, Librarian melanie.baucom@rcisd.net

Middle School Teachers:

Dylon Adams dylon.adames@rcisd.net

Wendell Baucom wendell.baucom@rcisd.net

Amanda Brinkley amanda.brinkley@rcisd.net

David Buitron david.buitron@rcisd.net

Nancy Escobar nancy.escobar@rcisd.net

Hayley Garcia hayley.garcia@rcisd.net

Amy Marquez amy.marquez@rcisd.net

Santa Ortiz santa.ortiz@rcisd.net

Brandie Parkhurst brandie.parkhurst@rcisd.net

Albert Perez albert.perez@rcisd.net

Andy Perez andy.perez@rcisd.net

Tiffany Pullig tiffany.pullig@rcisd.net

Katrina Story katrina.story@rcisd.net

Jerry Walker jerry.walker@rcisd.net

Tiffany Weston tiffany.weston@rcisd.net

Katie Wilson katie.wilson@rcisd.net

Ynez Ybarra ynez.ybarra@rcisd.net

Middle School Aides:

Trish Barton trish.barton@rcisd.net

Sylvia Rios sylvia.rios@rcsid.net

Liz Vargas liz.vargas@rcisd.net

Elementary School:

Kalum McKay, Principal kalum.mckay@rcisd.net

Trish Soto, Dean of Students tish.soto@rcisd.net

Patti Mobley, Secretary patti.mobley@rcisd.net

Renea Hallmark, Counselor renea.hallmark@rcisd.net

Liz Rivero, Parent Liaison liz.rivero@rcisd.net

Elementary Teachers:

Allegra Carrasco allegra.carrasco@rcsid.net
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Jodi Darr jodi.darr@rcsid.net

Shelbie Darr shelbie.darr@rcisd.net

Juanita Dominguez juanita.dominguez@rcisd.net

Katie Dorsey katie.dorsey@rcisd.net

Linda Fore linda.fore@rcsid.net

Victoria Galvan victoria.galvan@rcisd.net

Victoria Garcia victoria.garcia@rcsid.net

Tana Gardner tana.gardner@rcisd.net

Molly Garner molly.garner@rcisd.net

Mika Gonzales mika.gonzales@rcisd.net

Callie Goodloe callie.goodloe@rcisd.net

Tara Graves tara.graves@rcisd.net

Rosi Haynes rosi.haynes@rcisd.net

Erika Hernandez erika.hernandez@rcisd.net

Sylvia Knight sylvia.knight@rcisd.net

Alice Long alice.long@rcisd.net

Brooke Long brooke.long@rcisd.net

Diane Madrid diane.madrid@rcisd.net

Deborah Martinez deborah.martinez@rcisd.net

Shannon Nelson shannon.nelson@rcisd.net

Selenne Olvera selenne.olvera@rcisd.net

Chris Parkhurst chris.parkhurst@rcisd.net

Blanca Perez blanca.perez@rcisd.net

Veronica Perez veronica.perez@rcisd.net

Keli Rees keli.rees@rcisd.net

Hollie Rhodes hollie.rhodes@rcisd.net

Khilee Scott khilee.scott@rcisd.net

Kristina Stedronsky kristina.stedronsky@rcisd.net

Sarah Stinnett sarah.stinnett@rcisd.net

Katrina.Trask katrina.trask@rcisd.net

Lauri Trice lauri.trice@rcisd.net

Ashley Weatherby ashley.weatherby@rcisd.net

Sydnee Weidner sydnee.weidner@rcisd.net

Darby Yanez darby.yanez@rcisd.net

Elementary Aides:

Amy Botello amy.botello@rcisd.net

Rosa Botello rosa.botello@rcisd.net

Veronic DeLeon veronica.deleon@rcisd.net

Amanda Esquivel amanda.esquivel@rcsid.net

Maleah Fryar maleah.fryar@rcisd.net

Loriza Hernandez loriza.hernandez@rcisd.net

Yvonne Petross yvonne.petross@rcisd.net

Erica Romero erica.romero@rcsid.net

Robin Russell robin.russell@rcisd.net

Valerie Sosa valerie.sosa@rcisd.net

Sharon Turnbow sharon.turnbow@rcisd.net

Etta Walker etta.walker@rcisd.net
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